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Jan Rogers, BEST Project Director  Sarah Buoni, Education Program Specialist 
AT & AEM Center     Office for Exceptional Children 
470 Glenmont Avenue    25 South Front Street 
Columbus, Ohio 43214    Columbus, Ohio 43215 
jan_rogers@ocali.org    sarah_buoni@education.ohio.gov 
614-410-0736     614-752-1245 

       
 
Rachel Schultz, AEM Specialist   Lauri Kaplan, Parent Mentor    
AT & AEM Center     Ohio State School for the Blind    
470 Glenmont Avenue    5220 North High Street     
Columbus, OH  43214    Columbus, OH 43214 
Rachel_schultz@ocali.org    lkaplan@ossb.oh.gov     
614-410-0955     614-728-1567      
 
 
Sakui Malakpa, Ph.D., Professor   Tiffany Wild, Assistant Professor  
University of Toledo     Coordinator of Visual Impairments Program 
2801 West Bancroft     The Ohio State University 
Gillham Hall Room 4000S, Mail Stop 914 Department of Teaching and Learning 
Toledo, OH  43606-3390    College of Education and Human Ecology 
sakui.malakpa@utoledo.edu   222A Arps Hall 
419.530.2047     wild.13@osu.edu 
       614-292-4783 
        
Heather Herbster, Outreach Specialist   
Outreach for Deafness and Blindness   
470 Glenmont Avenue     
Columbus, OH 43214     
Heather_bridgman@ocali.org    
614-410-2895      
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